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Iron - All In By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 154 Cam Stephens Wellington KTM 300 EXC 3706 2549 4957     no card 11212
2 357 Ray Ferguson KTM 300 EXC 702   2117     no card 2819
3 318 Perry Barber Wellington Yamaha YZ250 X 667   2284     no card 2951
4 60 Michael Yong Wellington KTM 300 EXC 674   2295     no card 2969
5 209 Stefan Kovacs Wellington Yamaha WRF450 670   2303     no card 2973
6 313 Duuk Heetkamp Lower Hutt KTM 350 EXC-F 1209   2736     no card 3945
7 70 Cameron Dixon Upper Hutt Yamaha YZ250 FX 998   2950     no card 3948
8 124 Lachlan Dixon Upper Hutt Yamaha YZ250 FX 1001   2948     no card 3949
9 21 Warren Stroebel Wellington KTM 450 EXC 1214   2749     no card 3963

10 23 Fliya Labaznov Porirua KTM 450 EXC 1210   2753     no card 3963
11 358 Simon Dearsly Porirua AJP 200 702   9282     no card 9984
12 56 Colin Wansbrough Wellington Husqvarna FC250 704   9289     no card 9993
13 45 Frances Hoen Wellington Suzuki DRZ250 1191         no card 1191
14 31 Stephen Coombes Upper Hutt Suzuki RMZ450 2091         no card 2091
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